RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

D10

Plats

O~NOO O WDN -

- A
N -~ O ©

Namn

Ulrika Lind

Matilda Tarandi
Sofia Bergstrom
Linnéa Carlberg
Gabriella Holmstrom
Lisa Perneby
Matilda Holmstrom
Johanna Olsson
Annika Skogh

Elin Palmgren
Jane |hrfors
Madeleine Genarp

Klubb

Taby OK

Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Enebybergs IF
IFK Lidingd SOK
IFK Lidingd SOK
Enebybergs IF
Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
IFK Lidingd SOK

ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start

Loptid
00:26:22
00:31:31
00:32:05
00:41:44
00:43:42
00:43:47
01:07:44

Starttid
18:55
18:35
18:37
18:47
18:41
18:49
18:33
18:39
18:45
18:51
18:53
18:57

Maltid
19:21:22
19:06:31
19:09:05
19:28:44
19:24:42
19:32:47
19:40:44

Poang
50
38
38
18
14
14
10

Diff
00:00:00
00:05:09
00:05:43
00:15:22
00:17:20
00:17:25
00:41:22



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

D12

Plats

O~NOO O WDN -

R O R G G G G |
NOoO Ok WON - O O

Namn

Tova Sjoberg
Lisa Larsen

Malin Lindeborg
Lisa Rénnols
Anna Bachman
Anna Aronsson
Johanna Johansson
Rebecka Hallerby
Susanna Perneby
Linda Levander
Fanny Scharp

Ida Drougge
Erika Bergstrom
Mikaela Stenfalk
Marie Hassler
Charlotte lhrfors
Malin Skogh

Klubb

Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

OK Osteraker
IFK Lidingd SOK
IFK Lidingd SOK
IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
IFK Lidingd SOK
OK Osteraker
Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
IFK Lidingé SOK
Taby OK

brutit

brutit

ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start

Loptid
00:22:22
00:22:54
00:23:02
00:27:38
00:27:50
00:28:32
00:40:58
00:42:54
00:44:56

Starttid
18:54
18:40
18:44
18:36
18:58
19:02
18:42
18:56
18:38
18:32
18:30
18:34
18:46
18:48
18:52
19:00
19:04

Maltid
19:16:22
19:02:54
19:07:02
19:03:38
19:25:50
19:30:32
19:22:58
19:38:54
19:22:56

Poang
50
48
48
38
38
36
12
10
10

1
1

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:32
00:00:40
00:05:16
00:05:28
00:06:10
00:18:36
00:20:32
00:22:34



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

D14

Plats

aroON -

Namn

Elin Pettersson
Lisa Persson
Emelie Genarp
Linn Rénnols
Sofie Sihver

Klubb
Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK

IFK Lidingd SOK

Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK ] start

Loptid
00:34:05
00:34:16
00:44:56
00:45:15

Starttid
18:56
18:50
18:54
18:52
18:58

Maltid
19:30:05
19:24:16
19:38:56
19:37:15

Poang
50
48
28
26

Diff
00:00:00
00:00:11
00:10:51
00:11:10



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

D16

Plats

O~NOO O WDN -

Namn

Fanny Fredriksson
Cecilia Stenfalk
Erika Hagrot
Virginia Wiman
Elin Bjorkman
Annika Anderson
lda Pettersson
Johanna Hillgren

Klubb

OK Osteraker
Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK

OK Osteraker

brutit

ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start

Loptid
00:33:19
00:34:43
00:45:34

Starttid
19:01
18:57
18:33
19:05
18:41
18:45
18:49
18:53

Maltid
19:34:19
19:31:43
19:18:34

Poang
50
46
24

1

Diff
00:00:00
00:01:24
00:12:15



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

H10

Plats

OO WN -

Namn

Jacob Thulin

Johan Lindblad
Sebastian Widin
Fredrik Holm

Frekrik Munkhammar
Anton Bachman

Klubb

Taby OK

Enebybergs IF

OK Osteraker
Enebybergs IF

OK Osteraker

Taby OK brutit

Loptid
00:24:17
00:27:01
00:35:30
00:37:11
00:40:32

Starttid
18:34
18:42
18:38
18:36
18:44
18:46

Maltid
18:58:17
19:09:01
19:13:30
19:13:11
19:24:32

Poang
50
44
26
24
16

1

Diff
00:00:00
00:02:44
00:11:13
00:12:54
00:16:15



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

H12

Plats

O~NOO O WDN -

[ I I G G G
OO, WN -0

Namn

Olle Bostrom

Erik Brandhorst
Johan Brandhorst
Oskar Sjoberg
Simon Mattus
Elias Pettersson
Nikita Belevich
Jonas Pehrson
Bjorn Ryrlind
Jakob Lindeborg
Johan Clemedsson
David Bruce
Peter Linde
Gustav Aldor
Andreas Tarandi
Johan Aldor

Klubb
Enebybergs IF
OK Osteraker
OK Osteraker
Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

OK Osteraker
Taby OK

IFK Lidingé SOK
Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK

ejstart
ejstart

Loptid
00:17:13
00:20:03
00:21:52
00:22:13
00:22:21
00:22:54
00:24:09
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:26:05
00:28:13
00:28:14
00:29:15
00:36:03

Starttid
18:53
19:01
18:45
18:51
18:31
19:03
18:57
18:37
18:55
18:59
18:43
18:35
18:47
18:49
18:33
18:39

Maltid
19:10:13
19:21:03
19:06:52
19:13:13
18:53:21
19:25:54
19:21:09
19:01:58
19:20:00
19:25:05
19:11:13
19:03:14
19:16:15
19:25:03

Poang
50
44
40
38
38
38
36
34
34
32
26
26
24
12

Diff
00:00:00
00:02:50
00:04:39
00:05:00
00:05:08
00:05:41
00:06:56
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:08:52
00:11:00
00:11:01
00:12:02
00:18:50



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

H14

Plats

O~NOO O WDN -

[ I G G G G
O~ OTWN -0

Namn

Niklas Olsson
Peter Edlund
Anders Tarandi
David Levander
Erik Levander
Johan Aronsson
David Hornstrom
Martin Hagrot
Jonas Olsson
Maxim Belevich
Niklas Hillgren
Marcus Andersson
Jacob Ansved
Erik Bostrom
David Libersson
Daniel Wikfors

Klubb

Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK

Taby OK

OK Osteraker
Taby OK

Taby OK

OK Osteraker
IFK Lidingd SOK
OK Osteraker
Enebybergs IF
IFK Lidingd SOK
Enebybergs IF
Enebybergs IF
OK Osteraker

ej start
ej start
brutit

ej start
ej start
ej start

Loptid
00:26:15
00:30:33
00:30:36
00:31:01
00:31:53
00:38:56
00:43:19
00:45:24
00:45:34
00:53:16

Starttid
18:33
18:31
18:51
18:49
18:45
18:55
19:01
18:57
18:41
18:37
18:35
18:39
18:43
18:47
18:53
18:59

Maltid
18:59:15
19:01:33
19:21:36
19:20:01
19:16:53
19:33:56
19:44:19
19:42:24
19:26:34
19:30:16

Poang
50
40
40
40
38
24
14
10
10
10

Diff
00:00:00
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:46
00:05:38
00:12:41
00:17:04
00:19:09
00:19:19
00:27:01



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

H16

Plats

~NOoO Ok WDN -

Namn

John Fredriksson
Joel Stenfalk
Wilhelm Leissner
Stefan Linde
Fredrik Eriksson
Gustav Hedman
Fredrik Lilja

Klubb

OK Osteraker
Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

OK Osteraker

ej start
ej start
ej start

Léptid
00:37:54
00:43:33
00:45:46
00:55:03

Starttid
18:42
18:58
18:34
18:38
18:30
18:50
18:54

Maltid
19:19:54
19:41:33
19:19:46
19:33:03

Poang
50
38
34
14

Diff
00:00:00
00:05:39
00:07:52
00:17:09



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

U1

Plats

O~NOO O WDN -

- A A
WN -0

Namn

Gustav Lindeborg
Simon Ring

Leo Larsen

Vidar Svensson
Edvard Aldor
Marta Larsen
Gabriella Gronlund
Andreas Gronlund
Cecilia Emanuelsson
Anna Zvantesson
Josefin Bergvall
Joakim Eriksson
Erik Look

Klubb

Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

IFK Lidingd SOK
Enebybergs IF
Taby OK

Taby OK

Taby OK

ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start

Loptid
00:18:56
00:21:28
00:21:32
00:23:47
00:27:44
00:28:37
00:29:43
00:31:41

Starttid
18:38
18:42
18:32
18:56
18:40
18:34
18:46
18:44
18:36
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:54

Maltid
18:56:56
19:03:28
18:53:32
19:19:47
19:07:44
19:02:37
19:15:43
19:15:41

Poang
40
34
34
30
22
20
18
14

Diff
00:00:00
00:02:32
00:02:36
00:04:51
00:08:48
00:09:41
00:10:47
00:12:45



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

U2

Plats

O~NOO O WDN -

Namn

Ida Wikfors

Fanny Lindvall
Erik Klockare
Sofia Ulvhag
Marta Larsen
Frida Lantz
Antonia Tedroff
Emelie Ljungstrom

Klubb

OK Osteraker
Enebybergs IF
Taby OK

OK Osteraker
Taby OK

OK Osteraker
Enebybergs IF
IFK Lidingd SOK

ej start
ej start
ej start
ej start

Loptid
00:22:51
00:29:50
00:30:06
00:31:28

Starttid
18:35
18:39
18:33
18:31
18:37
18:41
18:43
18:45

Maltid
18:57:51
19:08:50
19:03:06
19:02:28

Poang
40
26
24
22

Diff
00:00:00
00:06:59
00:07:15
00:08:37



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

u3
Plats Namn Klubb
1 Elina Grefberg IFK Lidingd SOK
Jamie Slaven OK Osteraker ej start

3 Annika Holmgren Enebybergs IF ej start

Léptid
00:36:47

Starttid
19:02
19:00
19:04

Maltid
19:38:47

Poang
40

Diff
00:00:00



RESULTAT UNGDOMSSERIEN 2001.05.22

o010
Plats Namn Klubb Loptid Starttid  Maltid Poang Diff
1 Anton Helgman Enebybergs IF 00:17:39  19:00 19:17:39 40 00:00:00
2 Sara Ulvhag OK Osteraker 00:17:47  19:02  19:19:47 38 00:00:08
3 Axel Schennings Enebybergs IF 00:18:54  19:04 19:22:54 36 00:01:15
4 Johan Akerblad Enebybergs IF 00:19:20 18:38  18:57:20 36 00:01:41
5 Max Brandhorst OK Osteraker 00:20:44 18:40 19:00:44 32 00:03:05
6 Atle Zvantesson Enebybergs IF 00:21:43 18:56  19:17:43 30 00:04:04
7 Jens Ronnols Taby OK 00:22:59  18:28  18:50:59 28 00:05:20
8 Joakim Lindqvist OK Osteraker 00:23:53  18:50  19:13:53 26 00:06:14
9 Hilda Forsgren/Annika ' Enebybergs IF 00:24:42 18:48 19:12:42 24 00:07:03
10 Ida Wredh OK Osteraker 00:24:46  18:46  19:10:46 24 00:07:07
11 Martin Drougge/J Almg IFK Lidingd SOK 00:28:34  18:36  19:04:34 18 00:10:55
12 K.Brattgard/P:Vieira/A.l IFK Lidingd SOK 00:28:40 18:44 19:12:40 16 00:11:01
13 Annika Nilsson/Linnéa Enebybergs IF 00:31:20 1842  19:13:20 12 00:13:41
14 Camilla Kihlstrém/Matil Enebybergs IF 00:33:46  18:52  19:25:46 6 00:16:07
15 E.Sanderhem/T.Droug¢ IFK Lidingd SOK 00:33:56  18:32  19:05:56 6 00:16:17
16 Rebecca Staffas Enebybergs IF 00:35:03 18:34  19:09:03 5 00:17:24
17 Julia Bergstrom/Emma Enebybergs IF 00:59:02  18:30  19:29:02 5 00:41:23
18 David Ryden OK Osteraker ej start 18:54
19 Arsen Alexsandrian ~ OK Osteraker ej start 18:58



